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Details of Vacant Seats for Direct Admissions in B.Tech/ MCA after UPTAC-2024 Counselling & Reporting 

Civil Engineering 

Faculty of Engineering & Technology 
University of Lucknow 

Computer Science & Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) 
Computer Science & Engineering 
Electrical Engineering 

MCA 

Electronics & Communication Engineering 
Mechanical Engineering 

Er. Abhijeet Maurya 
Deputy Convenor (Admission) 

Faculty of Engineering & Technology 

Branch 

University of Lucknow 
Dr. Deepak Gupta 
Convenor (Admission) 

Faculty of Engineering & Technology University of Lucknow 

Intake 

75 
150 

225 
75 
75 

75 

75 

Number of Candidates 

Reported through UPTAC-2024 
60 

143 
215 
59 

71 

65 
37 

Dean 
aculty of Engineering & Technology 

University of Lucknow-226031 

Vacant 
Seats 

15 

07 
10 
16 
04 
10 

38 
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